
EC-Serie 2023 FSR V-3,5 Standard Junioren

Platz Name Lizens 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf Gesamt

1 Olbinski Bartosz POL-532 100 100

FSR V3,5 Standard

Platz Name Lizens 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf Gesamt

1 Geens Walter B-131 100 100

2 Levermann Dirk D-2214 85 85



EC Serie 2023 FSR-V3,5

Platz Name Lizens 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf Gesamt

1 Copey Gprdon D-358 100 100

2 Mischke Jürgen D-242 85 85

3 Szymanski Maciej POL-595 75 75

4 Malyszczyk Maik D-1284 70 70

5 Schultz Martin D-945 65 65

6 Dembecki Andrzej POL-544 60 60

7 Kortylak Tilo D-224 55 55

8 Hegner Lucas D-204 50 50

9 Helmund Carsten D-1912 45 45

10 Golinski Darek POL-521 40 40

11 Galus Jerzy POL-471 35 35

12 Raab Steffen D-1330 30 30

13 Belling Frank D-2207 25 25

14 Wiegandt Mario D-2438 20 20

15 Sprie Daniel D-265 15 15



EC Serie 2023 FSR-V3,5j

Platz Name Lizens 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf Gesamt

1 Waligora Leonie D-584 100 100



EC Serie 2023 FSR-V7,5

Platz Name Lizens 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf Gesamt

1 Bertram Michael D-4250 100 100

2 Hegner Lucas D-204 85 85

3 Müller Tomas D-178 75 75

4 Sprie Daniel D-265 70 70

5 Dembecki Andrzej POL-544 65 65

6 Raab Steffen D-1330 60 60

7 Copey Gordon D-358 55 55

8 Copey Klaus D-844 50 50

9 Schneider Bodo D-214 45 45

10 Vanèrka Matèj CZ 134-06 40 40

11 Kuhfahl Dietmar D-260 35 35

12 Ciechanski Franek POL-594 30 30

13 Dziergwa Ryszard POL-431 25 25

14 Güttler Ingolf D-284 20 20

15 Olbinska Hanna POL-534 15 15

16 Krätzschmar Max D-572 10 10

17 Polte Thomas D-856 5 5

18 Könnemann Sven D-2119 1 1

18 Belling Frank D-2207 1 1

18 Mohr Ralph D-148 1 1

18 Szymanski Maciej POL-595 1 1



EC Serie 2023 FSR-V7,5j

Platz Name Lizens 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf Gesamt

1 Mohr Jan D-447 100 100



EC Serie 2023 FSR-V15j

Platz Name Lizens 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf Gesamt

1 Waligora Lara D-578 100 100

2 Mohr Jan D-447 85 85



EC Serie 2023 FSR-V15

Platz Name Lizens 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf Gesamt

1 Bertram Michael D-4250 100 100

2 Malyszczyk Maik D-1284 85 85

3 Wiegandt Mario D-2438 75 75

4 Raab Steffen D-1330 70 70

5 Copey Gordon D-358 65 65

6 Waligora Stefan D-3879 60 60

7 Krönert Berth D-1533 55 55

8 Müller Tomas D-178 50 50

9 Polte Thomas D-856 45 45

10 Ciechanski Franek POL-594 40 40

11 Woldt Henrik D-748 35 35

12 Schambach Martin D-1245 30 30

13 Pfitzner Andreas D-463 25 25

14 Güttler Ingolf D-284 20 20

15 Wilczek Werner D-1359 15 15

16 Sprie Daniel D-265 10 10

17 Olbinski Krysztof POL-533 5 5

18 Vanèrka Matej CZ-134-06 1 1



EC Serie 2023 FSR-V27

Platz Name Lizens 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf Gesamt

1 Riedel Ronny D-1847 100 100

2 Woldt Henrik D-748 85 85

3 Riedel Rainer D-1845 75 75

4 Könnemann Sven D-2119 70 70

5 Krönert Berth D-1533 65 65

6 Bertram Michael D-4250 60 60

7 Polanica Wiktor POL-535 55 55

8 Krätzschmar Sören D-445 50 50

9 Pecylle Sascha D-496 45 45

10 Kortylak Tilo D-224 40 40

11 Jähnich Frank D-1844 35 35

12 Vanèrka Petr CZ 134-04 30 30

13 Schneider Uwe D-575 25 25

14 Waligora Stefan D-3879 20 20



EC Serie 2023 FSR-V35

Platz Name Lizens 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf Gesamt

1 Riedel Rainer D-1845 100 100

2 Vanèrka Petr CZ 134-04 85 85

3 Rosin Horst D-1337 75 75

4 Schneider Uwe D-1337 70 70

5 Jähnich Frank D-1844 65 65

6 Waligora Stefan D-3879 60 60


